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Parking Perimeter Perimeter-extra wide Sensitive sites
Perimeter

Pedestrian and Vehicle
Perimeter 

Pedestrian and Vehicle

Vehicle Products

Functionalities

Security

 Reliable
 Efficient
 Up to 13’1 (4 m)

 High traffic zone
 Reliable
 Up to 19’6 (6 m)

 Extra Wide passage
 Robust
 Up to 39’4” (12 m)

 Small footprint
 Fast opening/closing
 Up to 16’5” (5 m)

BL4x

BL53HD
BLG76

BLG77

 Small footprint
 Fast opening/closing
 Custom fencing
 Up to 20’ (6 m)

 Impact resistant
 Robust
 Up to 20’ (6 m)


